Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Goodman - (923938) - Gainsborough Dolphins SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
43.83
46.68
48.03
48.36
48.37
51.84
51.85
58.09

58.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
43.83
46.68
48.36
48.03
48.37
51.84
51.85
58.24

58.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

184
152
140
137
137
111
111

79

78

WA Pts
184
152
137
140
137
111
111
78
79

Round

N

I I I I T I T

Round

F

I I I I I I I

Date

13/11/16
13/05/16
18/04/15
04/07/15
21/03/15
01/11/14
12/07/14
05/04/14
12/04/14

Date

13/11/16
13/05/16
04/07/15
18/04/15
21/03/15
01/11/14
12/07/14
12/04/14
05/04/14

Meet

Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet
Gainsborough Dolphins Club Champs (gala 1)
Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Meet

Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet
Gainsborough Dolphins Club Champs (gala 1)
Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Venue

Scunthorpe
West Lindsey
Lincoln
Grantham
Louth
Yarborough
Grantham
Yarborough

Grantham

Venue

Scunthorpe
West Lindsey
Grantham
Lincoln

Louth
Yarborough
Grantham
Grantham

Yarborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gainsborough

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc

Club Swam Under

Gainsborough

Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



