Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Goodman - (923938) - Gainsborough Dolphins SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.83	184	F	13/11/16	Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet	Scunthorpe	Gainsborough	3
46.68	152	F	13/05/16	Gainsborough Dolphins Club Champs (gala 1)	West Lindsey		4
48.03	140	Н	18/04/15	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
48.36	137	Н	04/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
48.37	137	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
51.84	111	Н	01/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
51.85	111	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
58.09	79	Н	05/04/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
58.24	78	Н	12/04/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.83	184	F	13/11/16	Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet	Scunthorpe	Gainsborough	3
46.68	152	F	13/05/16	Gainsborough Dolphins Club Champs (gala 1)	West Lindsey		4
48.36	137	Н	04/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
48.03	140	Н	18/04/15	Lincoln Vulcans Squad Sprint	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
48.37	137	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
51.84	111	Н	01/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
51.85	111	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
58.24	78	Н	12/04/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
58.09	79	Н	05/04/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS